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SWENSEN, BRENT 01625

TRIP #
Del Date
11/03/15
11/03/15
11/03/15
11/03/15
11/04/15
11/04/15
11/04/15
11/04/15
11/04/15
11/04/15
11/04/15
11/05/15
11/05/15
11/05/15
11/05/15
11/05/15
11/05/15
11/05/15
11/05/15
11/06/15
11/06/15
11/06/15
11/06/15
11/06/15
11/06/15

Payroll

TOTAL
11/20/15
12/04/15

44

Reference
540186456
BF 0799
BF2361
160186449
BF 1652
BF 1526
BF 1600
BF 2366
BF 1500
186484
470186649
480186480
310186
770186428
KP 78512670
KP 78512690
BF 1571
NL 3437
310066
YN 7788
YN 7790
ML 3048
309809
309598
1480411

$  1,064.66
1,040.67
S 23.99

n

Account
XEROX
STI
STI
XEROX
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
AWC
AWC
STI
STI
MISC
STI
STI
STI
LODESO
LODESO
HOME EXP

11/27/15
12/11/15

11/02 - 07/15

Stop Name
WY DEPT
RONE TEMPEST
JANET HARDING
DEPT OF
VALERIE BOYD
SERENE NORDWICK
VERONIKA SCHULTZ
RHONDA HAMILTON
BRENDA BARLOW
WY WORKFORCE
DEPT OF
WY WORKFORCE
WY DOT
WYOMING DEPT OF
ANGIE VALARCE
ANGIE VALARCE
AMY HESSENTHALER
LAND MANAGEMENT
SHUTTLE
BILL STIMNETT
MICHAEL ECKENROD
TANNON HILLIS
TANA CHANDLER
ALEX WILSON
MARY GRIFFITH

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

TOTAL

Wire

Wire

P733 / P743

City
LANDER
LANDER

FORT WASHAKIE
DUBOIS

RIVERTON
RIVERTON
RIVERTON
RIVERTON
RIVERTON
RIVERTON
SHOSHONI
WORLAND
WORLAND
COoDY
coby
CoDY
LOVELL
COWLEY
BILLINGS
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN

S 709.77

709.77
693.78
15.99

W N W n

State #

wy
Wy
WY
WY
WY
A
Wy
wy
WYy
WYy
wy
Wy
wy
A
WYy
WY
A
Wy
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

21

Cabs %
703.50
602.00

94.50
18.00

50.00
140.70

61.25
61.25
43.23

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
$
S
S
S
= S 2
S
S
S
S
S
S
s
S
S
S
S
S

112.50 $ 1,661.93



